
 

 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES 2021-2022           

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

AUTUMN TERM 2021 Thursday 2 September - Friday 17 December    
 

INSET [staff only]         Wednesday 1 September         
Term begins Thursday 2 September 

School closes 1.00pm Monday 6 September  erev Rosh Hashana 

School closed Tuesday 7 September  Rosh Hashana 

School closed Wednesday 8 September  Rosh Hashana 

School closes 1.00pm Wednesday 15 September erev Yom Kippur 
School closed                Thursday 16 September  Yom Kippur 
 

SUCCOT BREAK       Friday 17 September - Thursday 30 September [inclusive] 
School closed    
 

HALF TERM  Monday 15 November  
School closed     
 

School closes 3.00pm Monday 29 November - Thursday 2 December   Chanukah 

Term ends at 1.00pm Friday 17 December 
___________________________________________________________________________ 

SPRING TERM 2022 Tuesday 4 January - Monday 11 April    
 

INSET [staff only]       Monday 3 January   
Term begins         Tuesday 4 January 
 

HALF TERM                      Monday 14 February - Friday 18 February  [inclusive] 
School closed 
 

School closes 3.30pm   Wednesday 16 March  Ta’anit Esther 
School closes 11.00am Thursday 17 March  Purim 

Term ends at 1.00pm        Monday 11 April 
___________________________________________________________________________ 

SUMMER TERM 2022 Monday 25 April - Friday 23 July     
 

Term begins                      Monday 25 April 

School closed                   Monday 2 May   Bank Holiday 

School closes 3.30pm Thursday 5 May  Yom Ha’atzmaut   
 

SHAVUOT BREAK         Monday 30 May - Tuesday 7 June  [inclusive] 
School closed 
 

Term ends at 1.00pm   Friday 22 July 
___________________________________________________________________________ 

 

INSET  [staff only]  Friday 2 September 2022 
Term begins   Monday 5 September 2022 


